Bias Tees
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.3
1
QBT-10-4200-N
0.01~4.2GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* Small Size * Satcom

N male
Mounting: 4-Φ2.2mm through-hole
How To Order
QBT-X-Y-N-Z
X: Start frequency in MHz
Y: Stop frequency in MHz
Z: 01 N(f) to N(f), DC in Pin (Outline A)
02: N(f) to N(f), DC in N female (Outline B)
03: N(m) to N(f), DC in Pin (Outline C)
04: N(m) to N(f), DC in N female (Outline D)
Examples:
To order a bias tee, 0.01~4.2GHz, N female to N female, DC in
N female, specify QBT-10-4200-N-02.
Customization is available upon request.
Environmental